Ф45
Fixed Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

2108
527
234
132
84
59
0.36
0.72
1.08
1.44
1.80
2.16
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  36°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
4W                         303                          24°                 MFL4504W-30N24-W
4W                         275                          36°                 MFL4504W-30N36-W
4W                         263                          50°                 MFL4504W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         397                          24°                 MFL4506W-30N24-W
6W                         410                          36°                 MFL4506W-30N36-W
6W                         407                          50°                 MFL4506W-30N50-W
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,
radiate sophistication and elegance. They offer endless possibilities and exceptional
versatility, easily adapting to any space.